
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
3.45 Meet Sally
6. O Children’s session
6. O Musical programme
6.15 The Air Adventures’ of
Jimmy Allen
6.30 Gardening session
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Bindle
7.30 Romance of Music
8.15 Easy Aces
9. O Concert Hall of the Alr
9.30 Wide Range musical pro-
gramme
10. OG Dream Lover
10.30 The Tolt
10.45 Everynody’s melodies
11.30 Daventry News
12. 0 Close down

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 21
6. Oa.m. Daventry News
6.15 sunrise session
7.12 Weather report
8. O Fashion’s fancies
8.45 Aunt Daisy
8.15 Musical programme
9.45 Morning Rellections (Uncle
Scrim)40. 0 Home Decorating session
(Anne stewart)
10.30 Morning Tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor"
41. O East Lynne
41.30 The shopping Reporter’s
session (Grace Green)
12. 0 Gems of Melody (Wide
Range)

|42.15 p.m. Luncheon . session
12.30 Daventry News
4. 0 The sons of Sandy Mac2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home-service session

|

8. O Harmony Lane (Wide
Range)
3.30 Afternoon Tea _ reflectionswith Reg. Morgan
3.45 Meet Sally
4. 0 Music in a sentimental mood
4.30 Question Box (Teddy
Grundy)
6. O Children’s session
6. O Musical programme
6.30 Famous Escapes
; © Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Miracles in Daily Life
7.30 Romance of Music
8. O Lawrence of Arabia
8.15 The Adventures of Dr, Dan-
ton
8.30 Hollywood Casting Office
9.80 Wide Range concert
470. O Rhythm and variety
41,30 News Bulletin12..0 Close down

WEDNESDAY, NOV. 22
6. 0 a.m. Daventry News
6.15 Breakfast esssion
7A2 Weather report
8. O Fashion’s fancies
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections vor
Serim.)
10. O Lady Courageous10.30 Morning Tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor "
10.45 Hawaiian reflections
41. O Khythm and romance (Wide
Range) :

41.30 The Shopping Reporter’s
session (Grace Green)
12: 0 Gems of Melody (WideRange)"12.80 p.m. Daventry News4..0 Mrs. ’Olmes, and Mrs. Hent-
whistle ;

2. O Betty and Bob.
-2.80 Home Service session8. O Under the Big Top
3.30 Afternoon Tea Reflections
with Reg. Morgan
3.45 Fashion hints (Molly)
4. O Music in a Sentimental Mood4.30. Wise Owl’s session
5. O Children’s session
»6,0. Musical programnme .

6.15 The Air Adventures ofJimmy Allen
6.30 Gems from GrandOpera7. O The: Lone Ranger
7.15 Bindle7.20 Romance of Music
7.45 Great Orchestras of theWorld
8.15 Easy Aces,
8.30 Musical Crosswords

9. O Imperial Intrigue
9.30 Wide Range concert
10. O Everybody’s melodies
11.30 Daventry News
12. O Close down

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 23
6. Oa.m. Daventry News
6.15 Breakfast session
6.45 Market report
7.12 Weather report
8. O Fashion’s fancies
8.45 Aint Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleScrim.)
10. O Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)
10.30 Morning Tea session; " The
House of Peter MacGregor "’

11. 0 East Lynne
|11.30 The Morning Shopper’s ses-

sion (Grace Green) :

12. 0 Gems of Melody (Wide
Range)
12.15 p.m. Luncheon session
42.30 baventry News
' 4. 0 Sons of Sandy Mac
2. O Betty and Bob
' 2.80 Home Service session
' 3. O Harmony Lane (Wide
Range)
3.30 Afternoon Tea Reflectionswith Reg. Morgan :

..4@. 0 Music in a sentimental mood
. 5. O Children’s session
6. O Musical programinet-6.15 The Air Adventures" of
Jimmy Allen
6.45. Musie that made them fam-ous
7. O The Lone Ranger7.15 Miracles in Daily Life7.30 The House of a Thousand
Tales :7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. O Lawrence of Arabia
8.15 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
8.30 Hollywood Casting Office9. O Captain Speedee’s Tours
9.30 Wide Range
10.15 Melody and rhythm

11.30 Daventry News
12. O Close down

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 24
6. Oa.m. Daventry News
6.15 salute the day
7.12 Weather report
8. O Fashion’s fancies
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleScrim.)10. O Lady Courageous
410.30 Morning Tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor "
10.45 Hollywood on the Air
11. O Rhythm and romance
14.30 Tne Shopping Reporter’ssession (Grace Green)
12. O Gems of melody
+2.30 p.m. News Bulletin
2. 0 Betty and Bob

2.30..Home,service session
3. O Under the Big Top
4.30. bispensaury section (Jack
Bremner)
5. 0 Children’s session >

> 6 O Musical prograume
. 6.30 Famous Escapes6.45 sports preview
7. 0 Our First Hundred Years:
"Great Maori Chiefs "8.15 Fasy Aces
8.40 The Diggers’ session
9.30 Airman Racing session, by" The Railbird ’"’
10. 0 Melody and a little rhythm11.30 Daventry News
12. O Close, down

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 25
6. Oa.m. Daventry News
-6.15 Early morning cheer
7.12 Weather report
8. O Fashion’s. fancies
8.45 Aunt’ Daisy —

9.15 Bright musical programme
9.45. Morning Reflections: (Elsie
kK. Morton)41, 0 East Lynne
71.30 shopping Reporter’s session
(Grace Green)

)12. O Luncheon session

12.30 p-m. Daventry News
1. 0 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-Whistle
2. 0 Bright musical -programme
aud sports flashes
4.15 Chiropractic talk
5. O Children’s session
6.15 Sports summary (Chiv)6.30 Gems from grand opera
7. O The Lone Ranger
7.15 Columbia Community Sing-
ing Film Broadcast
7.30 Hoine Decorating session(Anne stewart)
8. O Lawrence of Arabia
8.15 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
ton
8.30 Just out of the Box (JackBremner)9. O Dance tunes you remember
9.30 Variety hour10.30 Music for dancing

41.30 Daventry News
12. O Close down

The Organising Committee of 3ZB Centenary Bike Hike. at which 12,000 were present
on October 29, 1939:-Back Row: P, Jones, P. Crooke, J. Bruorton (Chief Traffic Inspector),
W. Brittain, J. K. Maloney (President Rugby Union). Second Row: L. W. McNeill, C.
Bennett, H. Bell (Chairman), "Chiv" of 3ZB. Front: Sgt.-Major Rudd, "Jacko" (who

led the hike), A. M. Evans (St. John Ambulance)

4ZB 1280 k.c., 234 m.DUNEDIN
Alterations to these programmeswill be broadcast at 8 a.m.,
1.59 p.m., and 5.59 p.m.

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 19
7. Oa.m. Re-broadcast from Dayv-
entry
9. O Sports summary (Bernie
McConnell)
9.15 Hospital Session (Don Don-
aldson)

:

9.45 hRe-broadedst from Daventry
411. O Uncle Tom and His Child-
ren’s Choir
11.15 Around the rotunda
11.45 Wide Range
12. O Listeners’ own request ses-
sion (Alec. McDowell)
12.30 p.m. Re-broadcast from Dav-
entry

O Re-broadcast from Daventry-15 Woman's Place in the World
rs. J. A. Lee)
O Stars of VarietyWide Range choirs.15 A talk on social justice30 Tunes from the talkies
\ preview of the coming

=

DS

&

k’s features
O Fred and Maggie Everybody15 Wide Range30 Variety
8. O Man in the Street session
8.45 Studio presentation bySteve Parker
9. O Ke-broadcast from Daventry9.15 "‘Cavaicade of Drama: "Nap-oleon Bonaparte, Emperor ofFrance"
9.45 Scottish session
10.15 A musical soliloquy (Alec,McDowell)
11. O Close down

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 20
6. Oa.m. Morning session7. O ite-broadeast from Daventry8.45 Aunt Daisy
Bh

Morning Reflections (Uncleom)
10.30 Morning Tea session: " TheHouse of Peter MacGregor"11. O East Lynne11.30 shopping Keporter’s session(Jessie)
412. O A musical menu12.30 p.m. Re-broadcast from Dav-
entry
1. O Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-whistle
2. 0 Betty and Bob2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. O Accordiana
4. O Under the Big ib4.30 Birthday Club (Molly)5. O Children’s session
6.15 The Air Adventures" of
Jimmy Allen
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Bindle
7.30 Romance of Music
8.15 Kasy Aces
8.45 Information Bureau
9. O Concert Hall of the Air
9.30 Wide Range
10. O Dream Lover
11.30 Ke-broadcast from Daventry12. 0 Close down

=
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TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 21
6. Oa.m. Morning session
7. O Re-broadcast from Daventry8.45 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleScrim.)
10. O Home Decorating session(Anne stewart)
10.30 Morning Tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor"41.30 Shopping Reporter’s session(Jessie)
12. O Musical menu
12.15 p.m. Balclutha session
12.30 HKe-broadcast from Daventry1. O The Sons of Sandy Mac2..0 Betty and" Bob
2.30 Home Service session
‘(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon "Tea Reflections
With Reg. Morgan: | ~

4.0 Musi¢ in a, sentimental mood5. 0 Children’s session
6. O Highlights of opera
.30 Famous Escapes.45 Problems for Pamela
O Fred and Maggie Everybody15 Lawrence. of Arabia
7.30 Romance of Music ,
8. 0 The Shadow of Fu. Manchu
8.15 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
ton
9.30 Studio presentation by Col-vin’s Town Hall Dance Band
11.30 Re-broadcast from Daventry*2. O Close down :

NNDO

WEDNESDAY,NOV. 22
6. Oa.m. Morning session |

7. O Re-broadeast from Daventry8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Scrim.) :

10. O Wilson Ames at the Console
10.30 Morning Tea session: ‘** The
House of Peter MacGregor"


